





























2020-2021
North South West AMS BMS CMS KMS NMS RMS

Grade 6 26.4 28.3 25.2






Base Location Building Name
ABBOTT ELEMENTARY
ACKERMAN ELEMENTARY
ALDRICH ELEMENTARY
ANDERSEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEADLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLACK ELK ELEMENTARY
BRYAN ELEMENTARY
CATHER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
CODY ELEMENTARY
COTTONWOOD ELEMENTARY
DISNEY ELEMENTARY
DON STROH ADMIN CTR
EZRA MILLARD ELEMENTARY
HARVEY OAKS ELEMENTARY
HITCHCOCK ELEMENTARY
HOLLINGHEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
KEITH LUTZ HORIZON HS
KIEWIT MIDDLE SCHOOL
MISC LOCATION
MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
NEIHARDT ELEMENTARY
NORRIS ELEMENTARY
NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
REAGAN ELEMENTARY
REEDER ELEMENTARY
ROCKWELL ELEMENTARY
ROHWER ELEMENTARY
RON WITT SSC
RUSSELL MIDDLE SCHOOL
SANDOZ ELEMENTARY
SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
UPCHURCH ELEMENTARY
WEST HIGH SCHOOL
WHEELER ELEMENTARY
WILLOWDALE ELEMENTARY
YOUNG ADULT PRG-CMS ANNEX

13.8
18.5
15.6
16.8
14.6
12.8
16.9
13.8
12.9
12.9
19.5
12.9
20.7
14.7
16.8
10.5
15.3
13.9
17.2
15.0
14.0
10.0
141
14.2
16.2
13.7
11.0
16.4
141
18.8
22.9
15.7
16.1
15.1
14.9
16.7
16.0
17.3
16.9

Years in Total

11.8
15.3
12.6
14.4
11.0
11.0
13.3
10.7
9.7

8.6

14.5
8.9

16.7
10.8
12.5
7.0

12.8
9.4

13.2
15.0
10.6
8.7

10.6
9.7

12.0
9.7

9.3

13.5
12.0
16.1
17.2
11.0
13.0
11.6
10.9
12.8
12.7
13.6
13.3

Years in District



Base Location Building Name

ABBOTT ELEMENTARY
ACKERMAN ELEMENTARY
ALDRICH ELEMENTARY
ANDERSEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
BEADLE MIDDLE SCHOOL
BLACK ELK ELEMENTARY
BRYAN ELEMENTARY
CATHER ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
CODY ELEMENTARY
COTTONWOOD ELEMENTARY
DISNEY ELEMENTARY

DON STROH ADMIN CTR
EZRA MILLARD ELEMENTARY
HARVEY OAKS ELEMENTARY
HITCHCOCK ELEMENTARY
HOLLINGHEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
KEITH LUTZ HORIZON HS
KIEWIT MIDDLE SCHOOL
MISC LOCATION

MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY
MORTON ELEMENTARY
NEIHARDT ELEMENTARY
NORRIS ELEMENTARY
NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL
REAGAN ELEMENTARY
REEDER ELEMENTARY
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16
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Total

28
33
27
71
71
38
36
29
75
32
32
34
24
30
27
23
37
23
65

38
29
42
34
167
61
38
35






Staff Distribution History

















